ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
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Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 11 SEP 2022

Initial Registration 11 SEP 2022

NED - Netherlands

Shoots/

- Height
" Catches

m/ ftin

Weight

e kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

de BOER Almer
DOOP Frits

de BRUIJN Wesley
SCHULTS Chay
van WINGERDEN Mees
van BRINK Renzo
TIMMER Marvin
LEPPERS Damian

9 KOLGEN Ryan

10 BORGMAN Bjorn

11 SMITS Noah

12 HILLE Nijs

14 LOOS Rolan

15 VERSTEEG Dean

16 LESTELUHU Jay

17 VOSMER Lennart

18 VOOREN Floris

19 COLLARD Mike
20 van der MEULEN Pim
22 GRAPPERHAUS Billy
24 HUISMAN Jay
25 ANSEMS Jowin
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Team Head Coach: BERTELING Ron
Team Assistant Coach: ZWARTHOED Wil
Team General Manager: de VROEDE Robin
Team Equipment Manager: AARTS Berrie
Team Equipment Manager: de WITTE Thijs

Team Physiotherapist: van T HOF Tom

27 AUG 2002
24 JAN 2003
3 FEB 2003
14 JAN 2003
8 JUL 2004
16 FEB 2003
27 APR 2003
8 MAY 2002
17 MAY 2004
28 MAY 2002
22 MAY 2003
10 SEP 2002
11 JUN 2003
3 JAN 2002

6 APR 2002
22 JAN 2003
17 MAY 2005
30 JAN 2003
26 JAN 2002
27 JUN 2003
1 MAY 2002
8 APR 2003

19

1.74 159"
1.90/6'3"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.87/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.79/510"
1.90/6'3"
1.84/6'0"
1.66 /55"
1.82/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.86/6'1"
1.78 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.86/6'1"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.80/511"
1.88/62"
1.92/6'4"

1.82/6'0"

67 /148
90/ 198
70/ 154
75/ 165
82 /181
75/165
65/143
85/187
82 /181
55/121
80/176
75/ 165
70/ 154
68 /150
64 /141
75/165
83/183
63 /139
711157
75/ 165
791174
63 /139

73 /161

Heerenveen Flyers, (NED)
Heerenveen Flyers, (NED)
Den Haag HIJS, (NED)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Wings HC Arlanda, (SWE)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)

Red Eagles Den Bosch, (NED)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)
Amsterdam Tigers, (NED)
Amsterdam Tigers, (NED)
Geleen Smoke Eaters, (NED)
Zoetermeer Panthers, (NED)
Jonstorps IF, (SWE)
Heerenveen Flyers, (NED)
Nijmegen Devils, (NED)
Zoetermeer Panthers, (NED)
Heerenveen Flyers, (NED)
Amsterdam Tigers, (NED)
Zoetermeer Panthers, (NED)
Tilburg Trappers, (NED)

Citizenship Date of Birth
NED 6 SEP 1957
NED 17 SEP 1961
NED 28 OCT 1978
NED 10 DEC 1950
NED 5 SEP 1965
NED 21 APR 1984

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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